
GAMA
GAMA

M14
1400W

M18
1800W

EN. RANGE
FR. GAMME
RU. ЛИНИЯ
DE. SORTIMENT
IT. GAMMA
EL. ΣΕΙΡΑ

EN. 1800W ELECTRIC MIXER
FR. MÉLANGEUR ÉLECTRIQUE 1800W
RU. РУЧНОЙ СТРОИТЕЛЬНЫЙ МИКСЕР 1800BT
DE. 1800W ELECTRIC MIXER
IT. MIXER ELETTRICO 1800W
EL. ΗΛΕΚΤΡΙΚΌ ΜΊΞΕΡ 1800W

MEZCLADORA ELÉCTRICA 1800W
MISTURADORA ELÉTRICA 1800W

DESDE 1908

 

EN. 1800W ELECTRIC MIXER
FR. MÉLANGEUR ÉLECTRIQUE 1800W
RU. РУЧНОЙ СТРОИТЕЛЬНЫЙ МИКСЕР 1800BT
DE. 1800W ELECTRIC MIXER
IT. MIXER ELETTRICO 1800W
EL. ΗΛΕΚΤΡΙΚΌ ΜΊΞΕΡ 1800W

MEZCLADORA ELÉCTRICA 1800W
MISTURADORA ELÉTRICA 1800W

GARANTÍA
3 AÑOS

DESDE 1908

 

CARACTERÍSTICAS PRINCIPALES

PT. Pega ergonómica
EN. Ergonomic grip
FR. Prise en main ergonomique
RU. Эргономичный хват
DE. Ergonomischer griff  
IT. Impugnatura ergonomica
EL. Εργονομικη λαβη

AGARRE
ERGONÓMICO 1

Amplitud volante
Empuñadura bimaterial

ARRANQUE
PROGRESIVO

PT. Arranque progressivo
EN. Soft start
FR. Démarrage progressif
RU. Прогрессивный запуск
DE. Softstart
IT. Avviamento progressivo
EL. Προοδευτικη εκκινηση

2
Regulador de velocidad e 
interruptor de seguridad

DOS
VELOCIDADES

PT. Duas velocidades
EN. Two speeds
FR. Deux vitesses
RU. Две скорости
DE. Zwei geschwindigkeiten
IT. Due velocità
EL. ∆υο ταχυτητες

3
0-440 rpm / 0-780 rpm

REFUERZOS 
LATERALES

PT. Reforços laterais
EN. Side reinforcements
FR. Renforts latéraux
RU. Боковые укрепления
DE. Seitenverstärkungen
IT. Rinforzi laterali
EL. Πλαϊνες ενισχυσεις

4
Asa de aluminio técnico 
resistente a impactos

VARILLA

PT. Vareta
EN. Rod
FR. Tige
RU. Bенчик
DE. Stab
IT. Strumento di miscelazione
EL. Pαβδος αναδευσης

6
Tipo K4, Métrica M14
590mm x Diámetro 140mm

PT. Substituição rápida
EN. Quick change
FR. Changement rapide
RU. Быстрое переключение
DE. Schneller wechsel
IT. Sostituzione rapida
EL. Γρηγορη αλλαγη

5
Escobillas de fácil 
acceso

CAMBIO
RÁPIDO

1800W

RobustaSoft-Start

M18CASE

1800W

Robusta Soft-Start

ES. Tensión nominal  PT. Tensão nominal EN. Rated voltage  FR. Tension nominale
RU. номинальное напряжение  DE. Nennspannung  IT. Alimentazione nominale  EL. Oνομαστικη ταση
ES. Potencia nominal  PT. Potência nominal  EN. Rated power  FR. Puissance nominale
RU. номинальная мощность  DE. Nennleistung  IT. Potenza nominale  EL. Oνομαστικη ισχυς
ES. Frecuencia  PT. Frequência  EN. Frequency  FR. Fréquence
RU. Частота  DE. Frequenz  IT. Frequenza  EL. Συχνοτητα

ES. Velocidad nominal sin carga  PT. Velocidade nominal sem carga  EN. Rated no-load speed  FR. Vitesse nominale sans charge
RU. Hоминальная скорость без нагрузки  DE. Nenngeschwindigkeit leerlauf  IT. Velocità nominale a vuoto  EL. Oνομαστικη ταχυτητα χωρις φορτιο

ES. Nivel de presión sonora  PT. Nível de pressão sonora  EN. Sound pressure level  FR. Niveau de pression acoustique
RU. Уровень звукового давления  DE. Schalldruckpegel  IT. Livello di pressione acustica  EL. Σταθμη ηχητικης πιεσης

ES. Nivel de potencia sonora  PT. Nível de potência sonora  EN. Sound power level  FR. Niveau de puissance acoustique
RU. Уровень звуковой мощности  DE. Schallleistungspegel  IT. Livello di potenza acustica  EL. Σταθμη ηχητικης ισχυος
ES. Enchufe reforzado, tipo  PT. Ficha reforçada, tipo  EN. Reinforced plug, type  FR. Fiche renforcée, type
RU. Укрепленная штепсельная вилка, тип  DE. Verstärkter stecker, typ  IT. Spina finforzata, tipo  EL. Eνισχυμενο βυσμα, τυπου

ES. Peso  PT. Peso  EN. Weight  FR. Poids
RU. Bес  DE. Gewicht  IT. Peso  EL. Bαρος

ES. Varilla  PT. Vareta  EN. Rod  FR. Tige
RU. Bенчик  DE. Stab  IT. Strumento di miscelazione  EL. Pαβδος αναδευσης

230 V

1.800 W

50 Hz

0-440 rpm / 0-780 rpm

Lpa= 91,7 dB (A)

Lwa= 102,7 dB (A)

F (EURO) ,  3 m

4,75 kg

K4, M14
590 mm x Ø 140 mm

OTRAS CARACTERÍSTICAS
OUTRAS CARACTERÍSTICAS

EN. OTHER FEATURES 
FR. AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES

RU. ПРОЧИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
DE. ANDERE EIGENSCHAFTEN

IT. ALTRE CARATTERISTICHE
EL. ΑΛΛΑ ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΑ

1x Mezcladora M18 1800W
1x Varilla K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
USO RECOMENDADO: mortero, 
cemento cola y masillas
2x Llaves fijas
2x Escobillas repuestos
1x Manual instrucciones

ES. CONTENIDO
1x Misturadora M18 1800 W
1x Vareta K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
USO RECOMENDADO: argamassa, 
cimento-cola e mástiques
2x Chaves de porcas
2x Escovas sobressalentes
1x Manual de instruções

PT. CONTEÚDO
1x Mixer M18 1800W
1x Rod K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
RECOMMENDED USES: mortar, 
cement glue and fillers
2x Wrenches
2x Spare brushes
1x User instructions

EN. CONTENT
1x Mélangeur M18 1800W
1x Tige K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
UTILISATION RECOMMANDÉE : 
mortier, ciment colle et mastics
2x Clés plates
2x Balais de rechange
1x Mode d’emploi

FR. CONTENU
1x Pучной строительный миксер
 M18 1800W
1x Bенчик K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
РЕКОМЕНДУЕМОЕ ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЕ: 
мертель, цементный клей и 
шпаклевка
2x Гаечные ключи
2x 3апасные щеточки
1x Инструкция по пользованию

RU. СОДЕРЖИМОЕ
1x Mixer M18 1800W
1x Stab K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
EMPFOHLENE VERWENDUNG: Mörtel, 
Zementkleber und Kitt
2x Feste schlüssel
2x Ersatzbürsten
1x Bedienungsanleitung

DE. INHALT
1x Mixer M18 1800W
1x Strumento di miscelazione K4,
590 mm x ø140 mm
USO CONSIGLIATO: malta, cemento, 
colla e mastice
2x Chiavi
2x Spazzole di ricambio
1x Manuale di istruzioni

IT. CONTENUTO
1x Mίξερ M18 1800W
1x Pαβδος αναδευσης K4, 
590 mm x ø140 mm
ΣΥΝΙΣΤΩΜΕΝΗ ΧΡΗΣΗ: κονίαμα, κόλλα 
τσιμέντου και στόκοι
2x Σταθερα κλειδια
2x Aνταλλακτικα ψυκτρων
1x Oδηγιες χρησης

EL. CONTENIDO

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
 

 i

M18 1800 W LLAVES FIJAS ESCOBILLAS MANUAL DE 
INSTRUCCIONES

K4 M14  
590 mm x ø140 mm

2x2x1x 1x1x

EN. USE   FR. UTILISATION   RU. ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЕ
DE. VERWENDUNG  IT. USO   EL. ΧΡΗΣΗ

USO
USO 

REF. M18CASE

L

Le produit et 
l’emballage 

doivent être triés 
et recyclés

www.bellota.com

Ref. M18



GAMA
GAMA

M14
1400W

EN. RANGE
FR. GAMME
RU. ЛИНИЯ
DE. SORTIMENT
IT. GAMMA
EL. ΣΕΙΡΑ

EN. 1800W ELECTRIC MIXER
FR. MÉLANGEUR ÉLECTRIQUE 1800W
RU. РУЧНОЙ СТРОИТЕЛЬНЫЙ МИКСЕР 1800BT
DE. 1800W ELECTRIC MIXER
IT. MIXER ELETTRICO 1800W
EL. ΗΛΕΚΤΡΙΚΌ ΜΊΞΕΡ 1800W

MEZCLADORA ELÉCTRICA 1800W
MISTURADORA ELÉTRICA 1800W

GARANTÍA
3 AÑOS

DESDE 1908

 

EN. 1800W ELECTRIC MIXER
FR. MÉLANGEUR ÉLECTRIQUE 1800W
RU. РУЧНОЙ СТРОИТЕЛЬНЫЙ МИКСЕР 1800BT
DE. 1800W ELECTRIC MIXER
IT. MIXER ELETTRICO 1800W
EL. ΗΛΕΚΤΡΙΚΌ ΜΊΞΕΡ 1800W

MEZCLADORA ELÉCTRICA 1800W
MISTURADORA ELÉTRICA 1800W

GARANTÍA
3 AÑOS

DESDE 1908

 

CARACTERÍSTICAS PRINCIPALES

PT. Pega ergonómica
EN. Ergonomic grip
FR. Prise en main ergonomique
RU. Эргономичный хват
DE. Ergonomischer griff  
IT. Impugnatura ergonomica
EL. Εργονομικη λαβη

AGARRE
ERGONÓMICO 

1
Amplitud volante
Empuñadura bimaterial

ARRANQUE
PROGRESIVO

PT. Arranque progressivo
EN. Soft start
FR. Démarrage progressif
RU. Прогрессивный запуск
DE. Softstart
IT. Avviamento progressivo
EL. Προοδευτικη εκκινηση

2
Regulador de velocidad e 
interruptor de seguridad

DOS
VELOCIDADES

PT. Duas velocidades
EN. Two speeds
FR. Deux vitesses
RU. Две скорости
DE. Zwei geschwindigkeiten
IT. Due velocità
EL. ∆υο ταχυτητες

3
0-440 rpm / 0-780 rpm

REFUERZOS 
LATERALES

PT. Reforços laterais
EN. Side reinforcements
FR. Renforts latéraux
RU. Боковые укрепления
DE. Seitenverstärkungen
IT. Rinforzi laterali
EL. Πλαϊνες ενισχυσεις

4
Asa de aluminio técnico 
resistente a impactos

VARILLA

PT. Vareta
EN. Rod
FR. Tige
RU. Bенчик
DE. Stab
IT. Strumento di miscelazione
EL. Pαβδος αναδευσης

6
Tipo K4, Métrica M14
590mm x Diámetro 140mm

PT. Substituição rápida
EN. Quick change
FR. Changement rapide
RU. Быстрое переключение
DE. Schneller wechsel
IT. Sostituzione rapida
EL. Γρηγορη αλλαγη

5
Escobillas de fácil 
acceso

CAMBIO
RÁPIDO

1800W

Robusta Soft-Start

M18CASE

M18CASE
1800W

RobustaSoft-Start

ES. Tensión nominal  PT. Tensão nominal EN. Rated voltage  FR. Tension nominale
RU. номинальное напряжение  DE. Nennspannung  IT. Alimentazione nominale  EL. Oνομαστικη ταση
ES. Potencia nominal  PT. Potência nominal  EN. Rated power  FR. Puissance nominale
RU. номинальная мощность  DE. Nennleistung  IT. Potenza nominale  EL. Oνομαστικη ισχυς
ES. Frecuencia  PT. Frequência  EN. Frequency  FR. Fréquence
RU. Частота  DE. Frequenz  IT. Frequenza  EL. Συχνοτητα

ES. Velocidad nominal sin carga  PT. Velocidade nominal sem carga  EN. Rated no-load speed  FR. Vitesse nominale sans charge
RU. Hоминальная скорость без нагрузки  DE. Nenngeschwindigkeit leerlauf  IT. Velocità nominale a vuoto  EL. Oνομαστικη ταχυτητα χωρις φορτιο

ES. Nivel de presión sonora  PT. Nível de pressão sonora  EN. Sound pressure level  FR. Niveau de pression acoustique
RU. Уровень звукового давления  DE. Schalldruckpegel  IT. Livello di pressione acustica  EL. Σταθμη ηχητικης πιεσης

ES. Nivel de potencia sonora  PT. Nível de potência sonora  EN. Sound power level  FR. Niveau de puissance acoustique
RU. Уровень звуковой мощности  DE. Schallleistungspegel  IT. Livello di potenza acustica  EL. Σταθμη ηχητικης ισχυος
ES. Enchufe reforzado, tipo  PT. Ficha reforçada, tipo  EN. Reinforced plug, type  FR. Fiche renforcée, type
RU. Укрепленная штепсельная вилка, тип  DE. Verstärkter stecker, typ  IT. Spina finforzata, tipo  EL. Eνισχυμενο βυσμα, τυπου

ES. Peso  PT. Peso  EN. Weight  FR. Poids
RU. Bес  DE. Gewicht  IT. Peso  EL. Bαρος

ES. Varilla  PT. Vareta  EN. Rod  FR. Tige
RU. Bенчик  DE. Stab  IT. Strumento di miscelazione  EL. Pαβδος αναδευσης

230 V

1.800 W

50 Hz

0-440 rpm / 0-780 rpm

Lpa= 91,7 dB (A)

Lwa= 102,7 dB (A)

F (EURO) ,  3 m

4,75 kg

K4, M14
590 mm x Ø 140 mm

OTRAS CARACTERÍSTICAS
OUTRAS CARACTERÍSTICAS

EN. OTHER FEATURES 
FR. AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES

RU. ПРОЧИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
DE. ANDERE EIGENSCHAFTEN

IT. ALTRE CARATTERISTICHE
EL. ΑΛΛΑ ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΑ

1x Mezcladora M18 1800W
1x Varilla K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
USO RECOMENDADO: mortero, 
cemento cola y masillas
2x Llaves fijas
2x Escobillas repuestos
1x Manual instrucciones

ES. CONTENIDO
1x Misturadora M18 1800 W
1x Vareta K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
USO RECOMENDADO: argamassa, 
cimento-cola e mástiques
2x Chaves de porcas
2x Escovas sobressalentes
1x Manual de instruções

PT. CONTEÚDO
1x Mixer M18 1800W
1x Rod K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
RECOMMENDED USES: mortar, 
cement glue and fillers
2x Wrenches
2x Spare brushes
1x User instructions

EN. CONTENT
1x Mélangeur M18 1800W
1x Tige K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
UTILISATION RECOMMANDÉE : 
mortier, ciment colle et mastics
2x Clés plates
2x Balais de rechange
1x Mode d’emploi

FR. CONTENU
1x Pучной строительный миксер
 M18 1800W
1x Bенчик K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
РЕКОМЕНДУЕМОЕ ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЕ: 
мертель, цементный клей и 
шпаклевка
2x Гаечные ключи
2x 3апасные щеточки
1x Инструкция по пользованию

RU. СОДЕРЖИМОЕ
1x Mixer M18 1800W
1x Stab K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
EMPFOHLENE VERWENDUNG: Mörtel, 
Zementkleber und Kitt
2x Feste schlüssel
2x Ersatzbürsten
1x Bedienungsanleitung

DE. INHALT
1x Mixer M18 1800W
1x Strumento di miscelazione K4,
590 mm x ø140 mm
USO CONSIGLIATO: malta, cemento, 
colla e mastice
2x Chiavi
2x Spazzole di ricambio
1x Manuale di istruzioni

IT. CONTENUTO
1x Mίξερ M18 1800W
1x Pαβδος αναδευσης K4, 
590 mm x ø140 mm
ΣΥΝΙΣΤΩΜΕΝΗ ΧΡΗΣΗ: κονίαμα, κόλλα 
τσιμέντου και στόκοι
2x Σταθερα κλειδια
2x Aνταλλακτικα ψυκτρων
1x Oδηγιες χρησης

EL. CONTENIDO

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
 

 

i

M18 1800 WLLAVES FIJASESCOBILLASMANUAL DE 
INSTRUCCIONES

K4 M14  
590 mm x ø140 mm

2x 2x 1x1x 1x

EN. USE   FR. UTILISATION   RU. ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЕ
DE. VERWENDUNG  IT. USO   EL. ΧΡΗΣΗ

USO
USO 

REF. M18CASE

L

Le produit et 
l’emballage 

doivent être triés 
et recyclés

www.bellota.com



GAMA
GAMA

M14
1400W

M18
1800W

EN. RANGE
FR. GAMME
RU. ЛИНИЯ
DE. SORTIMENT
IT. GAMMA
EL. ΣΕΙΡΑ

DESDE 1908

 

EN. 1800W ELECTRIC MIXER
FR. MÉLANGEUR ÉLECTRIQUE 1800W
RU. РУЧНОЙ СТРОИТЕЛЬНЫЙ МИКСЕР 1800BT
DE. 1800W ELECTRIC MIXER
IT. MIXER ELETTRICO 1800W
EL. ΗΛΕΚΤΡΙΚΌ ΜΊΞΕΡ 1800W

MEZCLADORA ELÉCTRICA 1800W
MISTURADORA ELÉTRICA 1800W

GARANTÍA
3 AÑOS

DESDE 1908

 

CARACTERÍSTICAS PRINCIPALES

PT. Pega ergonómica
EN. Ergonomic grip
FR. Prise en main ergonomique
RU. Эргономичный хват
DE. Ergonomischer griff  
IT. Impugnatura ergonomica
EL. Εργονομικη λαβη

AGARRE
ERGONÓMICO 1

Amplitud volante
Empuñadura bimaterial

ARRANQUE
PROGRESIVO

PT. Arranque progressivo
EN. Soft start
FR. Démarrage progressif
RU. Прогрессивный запуск
DE. Softstart
IT. Avviamento progressivo
EL. Προοδευτικη εκκινηση

2
Regulador de velocidad e 
interruptor de seguridad

DOS
VELOCIDADES

PT. Duas velocidades
EN. Two speeds
FR. Deux vitesses
RU. Две скорости
DE. Zwei geschwindigkeiten
IT. Due velocità
EL. ∆υο ταχυτητες

3
0-440 rpm / 0-780 rpm

REFUERZOS 
LATERALES

PT. Reforços laterais
EN. Side reinforcements
FR. Renforts latéraux
RU. Боковые укрепления
DE. Seitenverstärkungen
IT. Rinforzi laterali
EL. Πλαϊνες ενισχυσεις

4
Asa de aluminio técnico 
resistente a impactos

VARILLA

PT. Vareta
EN. Rod
FR. Tige
RU. Bенчик
DE. Stab
IT. Strumento di miscelazione
EL. Pαβδος αναδευσης

6
Tipo K4, Métrica M14
590mm x Diámetro 140mm

PT. Substituição rápida
EN. Quick change
FR. Changement rapide
RU. Быстрое переключение
DE. Schneller wechsel
IT. Sostituzione rapida
EL. Γρηγορη αλλαγη

5
Escobillas de fácil 
acceso

CAMBIO
RÁPIDO

1800W

RobustaSoft-Start

M18CASE

1800W

Robusta Soft-Start

ES. Tensión nominal  PT. Tensão nominal EN. Rated voltage  FR. Tension nominale
RU. номинальное напряжение  DE. Nennspannung  IT. Alimentazione nominale  EL. Oνομαστικη ταση
ES. Potencia nominal  PT. Potência nominal  EN. Rated power  FR. Puissance nominale
RU. номинальная мощность  DE. Nennleistung  IT. Potenza nominale  EL. Oνομαστικη ισχυς
ES. Frecuencia  PT. Frequência  EN. Frequency  FR. Fréquence
RU. Частота  DE. Frequenz  IT. Frequenza  EL. Συχνοτητα

ES. Velocidad nominal sin carga  PT. Velocidade nominal sem carga  EN. Rated no-load speed  FR. Vitesse nominale sans charge
RU. Hоминальная скорость без нагрузки  DE. Nenngeschwindigkeit leerlauf  IT. Velocità nominale a vuoto  EL. Oνομαστικη ταχυτητα χωρις φορτιο

ES. Nivel de presión sonora  PT. Nível de pressão sonora  EN. Sound pressure level  FR. Niveau de pression acoustique
RU. Уровень звукового давления  DE. Schalldruckpegel  IT. Livello di pressione acustica  EL. Σταθμη ηχητικης πιεσης

ES. Nivel de potencia sonora  PT. Nível de potência sonora  EN. Sound power level  FR. Niveau de puissance acoustique
RU. Уровень звуковой мощности  DE. Schallleistungspegel  IT. Livello di potenza acustica  EL. Σταθμη ηχητικης ισχυος
ES. Enchufe reforzado, tipo  PT. Ficha reforçada, tipo  EN. Reinforced plug, type  FR. Fiche renforcée, type
RU. Укрепленная штепсельная вилка, тип  DE. Verstärkter stecker, typ  IT. Spina finforzata, tipo  EL. Eνισχυμενο βυσμα, τυπου

ES. Peso  PT. Peso  EN. Weight  FR. Poids
RU. Bес  DE. Gewicht  IT. Peso  EL. Bαρος

ES. Varilla  PT. Vareta  EN. Rod  FR. Tige
RU. Bенчик  DE. Stab  IT. Strumento di miscelazione  EL. Pαβδος αναδευσης

230 V

1.800 W

50 Hz

0-440 rpm / 0-780 rpm

Lpa= 91,7 dB (A)

Lwa= 102,7 dB (A)

F (EURO) ,  3 m

4,75 kg

K4, M14
590 mm x Ø 140 mm

OTRAS CARACTERÍSTICAS
OUTRAS CARACTERÍSTICAS

EN. OTHER FEATURES 
FR. AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES

RU. ПРОЧИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
DE. ANDERE EIGENSCHAFTEN

IT. ALTRE CARATTERISTICHE
EL. ΑΛΛΑ ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΑ

1x Mezcladora M18 1800W
1x Varilla K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
USO RECOMENDADO: mortero, 
cemento cola y masillas
2x Llaves fijas
2x Escobillas repuestos
1x Manual instrucciones

ES. CONTENIDO
1x Misturadora M18 1800 W
1x Vareta K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
USO RECOMENDADO: argamassa, 
cimento-cola e mástiques
2x Chaves de porcas
2x Escovas sobressalentes
1x Manual de instruções

PT. CONTEÚDO
1x Mixer M18 1800W
1x Rod K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
RECOMMENDED USES: mortar, 
cement glue and fillers
2x Wrenches
2x Spare brushes
1x User instructions

EN. CONTENT
1x Mélangeur M18 1800W
1x Tige K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
UTILISATION RECOMMANDÉE : 
mortier, ciment colle et mastics
2x Clés plates
2x Balais de rechange
1x Mode d’emploi

FR. CONTENU
1x Pучной строительный миксер
 M18 1800W
1x Bенчик K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
РЕКОМЕНДУЕМОЕ ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЕ: 
мертель, цементный клей и 
шпаклевка
2x Гаечные ключи
2x 3апасные щеточки
1x Инструкция по пользованию

RU. СОДЕРЖИМОЕ
1x Mixer M18 1800W
1x Stab K4, 590 mm x ø140 mm
EMPFOHLENE VERWENDUNG: Mörtel, 
Zementkleber und Kitt
2x Feste schlüssel
2x Ersatzbürsten
1x Bedienungsanleitung

DE. INHALT
1x Mixer M18 1800W
1x Strumento di miscelazione K4,
590 mm x ø140 mm
USO CONSIGLIATO: malta, cemento, 
colla e mastice
2x Chiavi
2x Spazzole di ricambio
1x Manuale di istruzioni

IT. CONTENUTO
1x Mίξερ M18 1800W
1x Pαβδος αναδευσης K4, 
590 mm x ø140 mm
ΣΥΝΙΣΤΩΜΕΝΗ ΧΡΗΣΗ: κονίαμα, κόλλα 
τσιμέντου και στόκοι
2x Σταθερα κλειδια
2x Aνταλλακτικα ψυκτρων
1x Oδηγιες χρησης

EL. CONTENIDO

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
 

 i

M18 1800 W LLAVES FIJAS ESCOBILLAS MANUAL DE 
INSTRUCCIONES

K4 M14  
590 mm x ø140 mm

2x2x1x 1x1x

EN. USE   FR. UTILISATION   RU. ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЕ
DE. VERWENDUNG  IT. USO   EL. ΧΡΗΣΗ

USO
USO 

REF. M18CASE

L

Le produit et 
l’emballage 

doivent être triés 
et recyclés

www.bellota.com

Ref. M18

MEZCLADORA ELÉCTRICA 1800W
MISTURADORA ELÉTRICA 1800W

OFERTA LANZAMIENTO 
BigMat

*Unidades limitadas

XXX€ neto Und.


